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PLAIN

560
PLAIN

460

Examples of available sizes: Examples of available sizes:

460 x 278
3 sections

460 x 360
4 sections

460 x 606
7 sections

460 x 688
8 sections

460 x 524
6 sections

460 x 442
5 sections

460 x 80
1 section

460 x 1180
14 sections

460 x 1262
15 sections

460 x 1344
16 sections

460 x 1426
17 sections

460 x 770
9 sections

460 x 934
11 sections

460 x 1016
12 sections

460 x 1098
13 sections

460 x 852
10 sections

560 x 278
3 sections

560 x 360
4 sections

560 x 606
7 sections

560 x 688
8 sections

560 x 524
6 sections

560 x 442
5 sections

560 x 80
1 section

560 x 1180
14 sections

560 x 1262
15 sections

560 x 1344
16 sections

560 x 1426
17 sections

560 x 770
9 sections

560 x 934
11 sections

560 x 1016
12 sections

560 x 1098
13 sections

560 x 852
10 sections

WALL-MOUNTED

A B C D Dˈ Dˈ̍ 75/65/20° 55/45/20°
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [W] [W] [dm³] [kg]

460 80 360 - - - 86 46 2,13 7,3
460 278 360 82 98 - 259 137 6,38 23,0
460 360 360 - 98 - 345 183 8,50 30,3
460 442 360 246 98 - 432 228 10,63 37,6
460 524 360 - 98 - 518 274 12,75 44,9
460 606 360 246 180 - 604 320 14,88 52,2
460 688 360 328 180 - 690 365 17,01 59,5
460 770 360 410 180 - 777 411 19,13 66,8
460 852 360 492 180 - 863 457 21,26 74,1
460 934 360 574 180 - 949 503 23,38 81,4
460 1016 360 656 180 - 1036 548 25,51 88,7
460 1098 360 738 180 246 1122 594 27,63 96,0
460 1180 360 820 180 246 1208 640 29,76 103,3
460 1262 360 902 180 246 1295 685 31,89 110,6
460 1344 360 1066 180 246 1381 731 34,01 117,9
460 1426 360 1230 180 246 1467 777 36,14 125,2

A B C D Dˈ Dˈ̍ 75/65/20° 55/45/20°
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [W] [W] [dm³] [kg]

560 80 460 - - - 103 54 2,61 8,9
560 278 460 82 98 - 308 163 7,82 23,0
560 360 460 - 98 - 410 217 10,42 30,3
560 442 460 246 98 - 513 271 13,03 37,6
560 524 460 - 98 - 615 325 15,63 44,9
560 606 460 246 180 - 718 379 18,24 52,2
560 688 460 328 180 - 820 434 20,85 59,5
560 770 460 410 180 - 923 488 23,45 66,8
560 852 460 492 180 - 1025 542 26,06 74,1
560 934 460 574 180 164 1128 596 28,66 81,4
560 1016 460 656 180 164 1230 650 31,27 88,7
560 1098 460 738 180 246 1333 705 33,87 96,0
560 1180 460 820 180 246 1435 759 36,48 103,3
560 1262 460 902 180 246 1538 813 39,09 110,6
560 1344 460 1066 180 246 1640 867 41,69 117,9
560 1426 460 1230 180 246 1743 921 44,30 125,2

Cast iron radiators consisting of 13 or more sections are shipped in two or 
more batteries.

Cast iron radiators consisting of 13 or more sections are shipped in two or 
more batteries.
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Examples of available sizes: Examples of available sizes:
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660 x 278
3 sections

660 x 360
4 sections

660 x 606
7 sections

660 x 688
8 sections

660 x 524
6 sections

660 x 442
5 sections

660 x 80
1 section

660 x 1180
14 sections

660 x 1262
15 sections

660 x 1344
16 sections

660 x 1426
17 sections

660 x 770
9 sections

660 x 934
11 sections

660 x 1016
12 sections

660 x 1098
13 sections

660 x 852
10 sections

860 x 278
3 sections

860 x 360
4 sections

860 x 606
7 sections

860 x 688
8 sections

860 x 524
6 sections

860 x 442
5 sections

860 x 80
1 section

860 x 1180
14 sections

860 x 1262
15 sections

860 x 1344
16 sections

860 x 1426
17 sections

860 x 770
9 sections

860 x 934
11 sections

860 x 1016
12 sections

860 x 1098
13 sections

860 x 852
10 sections

PLAIN

860
PLAIN

660

WALL-MOUNTED

A B C D Dˈ Dˈ̍ 75/65/20° 55/45/20°
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [W] [W] [dm³] [kg]

660 80 560 - - - 124 66 3,05 9,5
660 278 560 82 98 - 372 198 9,16 29,6
660 360 560 - 98 - 496 265 12,21 39,1
660 442 560 246 98 - 620 331 15,27 48,6
660 524 560 - 98 - 744 397 18,32 58,1
660 606 560 246 180 - 868 463 21,37 67,6
660 688 560 328 180 - 992 529 24,42 77,1
660 770 560 410 180 - 1116 595 27,48 86,6
660 852 560 492 180 - 1240 661 30,53 96,1
660 934 560 574 180 164 1364 728 33,58 105,6
660 1016 560 656 180 164 1488 794 36,64 115,1
660 1098 560 738 180 246 1612 860 39,69 124,6
660 1180 560 820 180 246 1736 926 42,74 134,1
660 1262 560 902 180 246 1860 992 45,80 143,6
660 1344 560 1066 180 246 1984 1058 48,85 153,1
660 1426 560 1230 180 246 2108 1124 51,90 162,6

A B C D Dˈ Dˈ̍ 75/65/20° 55/45/20°
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [W] [W] [dm³] [kg]

860 80 760 - - - 161 86 4,14 11,7
860 278 760 82 98 - 483 258 12,42 36,2
860 360 760 - 98 - 644 344 16,56 47,9
860 442 760 246 98 - 805 429 20,70 59,6
860 524 760 - 98 - 966 515 24,84 71,3
860 606 760 246 180 - 1127 601 28,98 83,0
860 688 760 328 180 - 1288 687 33,12 94,7
860 770 760 410 180 - 1449 773 37,26 106,4
860 852 760 492 180 - 1610 859 41,40 118,1
860 934 760 574 180 164 1771 945 45,54 129,8
860 1016 760 656 180 164 1932 1031 49,68 141,5
860 1098 760 738 180 246 2093 1116 53,82 153,2
860 1180 760 820 180 246 2254 1202 57,96 164,9
860 1262 760 902 180 246 2415 1288 62,10 176,6
860 1344 760 1066 180 246 2576 1374 66,24 188,3
860 1426 760 1230 180 246 2737 1460 70,38 200,0

Cast iron radiators consisting of 13 or more sections are shipped in two or 
more batteries.

Cast iron radiators consisting of 8 or more sections are shipped in two or 
more batteries.
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Examples of available sizes: Examples of available sizes:
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FREE-STANDING

520 x 278
3 sections (2+1)

520 x 360
4 sections (2+2)

520 x 606
7 sections (2+5)

520 x 688
8 sections (2+6)

520 x 524
6 sections (2+4)

520 x 442
5 sections (2+3)

520 x 80
1 section (1)

520 x 1262
15 sections (3+12)

520 x 1344
16 sections (4+12)

520 x 1426
17 sections (3+14)

520 x 770
9 sections (2+7)

520 x 934
11 sections (2+9)

520 x 1016
12 sections (2+10)

520 x 1098
13 sections (3+10)

520 x 852
10 sections (2+8)

520 x 1180
14 sections (4+10)

620 x 278
3 sections (2+1)

620 x 360
4 sections (2+2)

620 x 606
7 sections (2+5)

620 x 688
8 sections (2+6)

620 x 524
6 sections (2+4)

620 x 442
5 sections (2+3)

620 x 80
1 section (1)

620 x 1262
15 sections (3+12)

620 x 1344
16 sections (4+12)

620 x 1426
17 sections (3+14)

620 x 770
9 sections (2+7)

620 x 934
11 sections (2+9)

620 x 1016
12 sections (2+10)

620 x 1098
13 sections (3+10)

620 x 852
10 sections (2+8)

620 x 1180
14 sections (4+10)

A B C 75/65/20° 55/45/20°
[mm] [mm] [mm] [W] [W] [dm³] [kg]

620 80 460 103 54 2,61 9,3
620 278 460 308 163 7,82 27,5
620 360 460 410 217 10,42 36,4
620 442 460 513 271 13,03 45,3
620 524 460 615 325 15,63 54,2
620 606 460 718 379 18,24 63,1
620 688 460 820 434 20,85 72,0
620 770 460 923 488 23,45 80,9
620 852 460 1025 542 26,06 89,8
620 934 460 1128 596 28,66 98,7
620 1016 460 1230 650 31,27 107,6
620 1098 460 1333 705 33,87 116,9
620 1180 460 1435 759 36,48 126,2
620 1262 460 1538 813 39,09 134,7
620 1344 460 1640 867 41,69 144,0
620 1426 460 1743 921 44,30 152,5

A B C 75/65/20° 55/45/20°
[mm] [mm] [mm] [W] [W] [dm³] [kg]

520 80 360 86 46 2,13 7,7
520 278 360 259 137 6,38 23,8
520 360 360 345 183 8,50 31,1
520 442 360 432 228 10,63 38,4
520 524 360 518 274 12,75 45,7
520 606 360 604 320 14,88 53,0
520 688 360 690 365 17,01 60,3
520 770 360 777 411 19,13 67,6
520 852 360 863 457 21,26 74,9
520 934 360 949 503 23,38 82,2
520 1016 360 1036 548 25,51 89,5
520 1098 360 1122 594 27,63 97,2
520 1180 360 1208 640 29,76 104,9
520 1262 360 1295 685 31,89 111,8
520 1344 360 1381 731 34,01 119,5
520 1426 360 1467 777 36,14 126,4

Cast iron radiators consisting of 13 or more sections are shipped in two or 
more batteries.

Cast iron radiators consisting of 13 or more sections are shipped in two or 
more batteries.
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Examples of available sizes: Examples of available sizes:

FREE-STANDING

720 x 278
3 sections (2+1)

720 x 360
4 sections (2+2)

720 x 606
7 sections (2+5)

720 x 688
8 sections (2+6)

720 x 524
6 sections (2+4)

720 x 442
5 sections (2+3)

720 x 80
1 section (1)

720 x 1262
15 sections (3+12)

720 x 1344
16 sections (4+12)

720 x 1426
17 sections (3+14)

720 x 770
9 sections (2+7)

720 x 934
11 sections (2+9)

720 x 1016
12 sections (2+10)

720 x 1098
13 sections (3+10)

720 x 852
10 sections (2+8)

720 x 1180
14 sections (4+10)

920 x 278
3 sections (2+1)

920 x 360
4 sections (2+2)

920 x 606
7 sections (2+5)

920 x 688
8 sections (2+6)

920 x 524
6 sections (2+4)

920 x 442
5 sections (2+3)

920 x 80
1 section (1)

920 x 1180
14 sections (4+10)

920 x 1262
15 sections (3+12)

920 x 1344
16 sections (4+12)

920 x 1426
17 sections (3+14)

920 x 770
9 sections (2+7)

920 x 934
11 sections (2+9)

920 x 1016
12 sections (2+10)

920 x 1098
13 sections (3+10)

920 x 852
10 sections (2+8)

A B C 75/65/20° 55/45/20°
[mm] [mm] [mm] [W] [W] [dm³] [kg]

720 80 560 124 66 3,05 10,1
720 278 560 372 198 9,16 30,8
720 360 560 496 265 12,21 40,3
720 442 560 620 331 15,27 49,8
720 524 560 744 397 18,32 59,3
720 606 560 868 463 21,37 68,8
720 688 560 992 529 24,42 78,3
720 770 560 1116 595 27,48 87,8
720 852 560 1240 661 30,53 97,3
720 934 560 1364 728 33,58 106,8
720 1016 560 1488 794 36,64 116,3
720 1098 560 1612 860 39,69 126,4
720 1180 560 1736 926 42,74 136,5
720 1262 560 1860 992 45,80 145,4
720 1344 560 1984 1058 48,85 155,5
720 1426 560 2108 1124 51,90 164,4

A B C 75/65/20° 55/45/20°
[mm] [mm] [mm] [W] [W] [dm³] [kg]

920 80 760 161 85 4,14 12,5
920 278 760 483 256 12,42 37,8
920 360 760 644 341 16,56 49,5
920 442 760 805 426 20,70 61,2
920 524 760 966 511 24,84 72,9
920 606 760 1127 597 28,98 84,6
920 688 760 1288 682 33,12 96,3
920 770 760 1449 767 37,26 108,0
920 852 760 1610 852 41,40 119,7
920 934 760 1771 937 45,54 132,2
920 1016 760 1932 1023 49,68 144,7
920 1098 760 2093 1108 53,82 155,6
920 1180 760 2254 1193 57,96 168,1
920 1262 760 2415 1278 62,10 179,0
920 1344 760 2576 1364 66,24 191,5
920 1426 760 2737 1449 70,38 202,4

Cast iron radiators consisting of 13 or more sections are shipped in two or 
more batteries.

Cast iron radiators consisting of 8 or more sections are shipped in two or 
more batteries.
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 COLOUR PALETTE
In addition to 192 standard RAL colours, we offer special colour and special decorative finishes. Upon client’s request, we are 
able to provide radiators and accessories in individually chosen finish. 

SPECIAL COLOURS PALETTE

DECORATIVE FINISHES

ACCESSORIES INCLUDED WITH THE RADIATOR
(matched with the radiator finish)

WHITE SOFT WS3 FROST FR3 METALLIC BROWN AB3 AUTUMN AU3

EVENING GARDEN EG3 SHADOW GOLD SG3 GRAFF GR3 FLAT BLACK FB3

ANTIQUE COPPER* AC5

* special finish offered in both painted and galvanic finishes (Galvanic Copper GC5)

ANTIQUE BRASS AN5 METAL ALIVE ZE1

RAW METAL ZE3 FULL BURNISH FB2 SHADED BURNISH FB4

POLISHED METAL ZE2

plug 1/2” connection adapter air ventfixing bracket


